
Communiqué n° 72R

Event 72 U17G 500m Time Trial Final
Final

Results / Résultats

15th - 19th March 2022

BibRank Name Team Time Speed250m

151 37.137
15.931(1)

21.206(4)BLACKWOOD Jodie AKL1 48.469 km/h

160 37.269
16.199(2)

21.070(2)KELLY Caitlin SLD2 48.297 km/h

154 37.578
16.243(3)

21.335(5)BAKER Meghan CTB3 47.900 km/h

158 37.817
17.075(7)

20.742(1)FAULKNER Riley SLD4 47.597 km/h

166 38.328
17.126(8)

21.202(3)PAINE Hannah WBP5 46.963 km/h

164 38.751
16.933(4)

21.818(7)MACDONALD Mikaela TAS6 46.450 km/h

169 39.052
17.039(6)

22.013(9)WRIGHT Millie WBP7 46.092 km/h

163 39.218
17.485(11)

21.733(6)GREEN Erin TAS8 45.897 km/h

167 39.350
16.951(5)

22.399(11)RUSSELL Piper WBP9 45.743 km/h

165 39.584
17.161(9)

22.423(12)GRAY Caoilinn WBP10 45.472 km/h

162 39.860
17.865(14)

21.995(8)SCOTT Zadie SLD11 45.158 km/h

159 40.129
17.805(13)

22.324(10)GRIFFIN Lucy SLD12 44.855 km/h

155 40.172
17.214(10)

22.958(14)WATTS Kirsty CTB13 44.807 km/h

170 41.009
18.246(15)

22.763(13)COMPTON Kenzey WCN14 43.892 km/h

156 41.472
17.585(12)

23.887(16)LEEFE Geraldene NLD15 43.402 km/h

172 42.893
18.906(16)

23.987(17)PERRY Mikayla WLG16 41.964 km/h

171 43.123
19.288(17)

23.835(15)DONALD Millie WLG17 41.741 km/h
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Communiqué n° 73R

Event 73 U17B 500m Time Trial Final
Final

Results / Résultats

15th - 19th March 2022

BibRank Name Team Time Speed250m

112 34.209
14.843(1)

19.366(1)BONESS Nate AKL1 52.617 km/h

132 34.705
15.277(5)

19.428(2)MANSON George SLD2 51.865 km/h

131 34.719
15.097(2)

19.622(3)JAMIESON Magnus SLD3 51.844 km/h

124 35.216
15.244(4)

19.972(6)PARSONS Josh CTB4 51.113 km/h

143 35.309
15.395(7)

19.914(5)SCHULER Alex WBP5 50.978 km/h

137 35.426
15.191(3)

20.235(11)FOSTER Kane WBP6 50.810 km/h

125 35.464
15.627(10)

19.837(4)PENE Wolf CTB7 50.755 km/h

123 35.864
15.374(6)

20.490(15)DAVIDSON Matthew CTB8 50.189 km/h

111 35.877
15.405(8)

20.472(14)BHIMY Lucas AKL9 50.171 km/h

114 35.884
15.781(12)

20.103(9)COGAN Finn AKL10 50.161 km/h

130 35.951
15.666(11)

20.285(12)EDWARDS Finn SLD11 50.068 km/h

122 36.063
15.940(13)

20.123(10)WYLLIE Zane AKL12 49.912 km/h

133 36.128
16.126(15)

20.002(7)RAMSEY Liam SLD13 49.822 km/h

138 36.289
15.569(9)

20.720(16)HANSEN Ryan WBP14 49.601 km/h

117 36.292
16.241(17)

20.051(8)GERKEN Jack AKL15 49.597 km/h

134 36.905
16.433(20)

20.472(13)THOMSON Frankie SLD16 48.773 km/h

126 37.101
16.265(18)

20.836(17)SANDERS Luca CTB17 48.516 km/h

140 37.454
16.120(14)

21.334(21)MORAN Luka WBP18 48.058 km/h

135 37.478
16.130(16)

21.348(22)JOHNSON Cooper TAS19 48.028 km/h

121 37.517
16.335(19)

21.182(20)STEWART Benjamin AKL20 47.978 km/h

129 37.566
16.553(21)

21.013(18)BORRIE Kayne SLD21 47.915 km/h

146 37.786
16.772(22)

21.014(19)FODEN Alex WLG22 47.636 km/h

145 38.390
16.880(23)

21.510(23)RILEY Leighton WCN23 46.887 km/h

128 38.784
17.101(24)

21.683(24)BLYTH Jono SLD24 46.410 km/h
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Communiqué n° 73R

Event 73 U17B 500m Time Trial Final
Final

Results / Résultats

15th - 19th March 2022

BibRank Name Team Time Speed250m
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Communiqué n° 74R

Event 74 U15G Scratch Race Final 3000m
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 3 km (12 laps)

15th - 19th March 2022

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: 04:19 Average speed: Speed: 41.698 km/h

CTBSAYERS Shaylah2011

SLDFORSYTH Emily2052

SLDMCIVOR Poppy2063

AKLWORRALL Nina2004

WCNNEWTON Pyper2095

CTBTHOMSON Lizzy2026

WBPGRAY Kendra2087

MSCEWING Olivia2038

WBPBRODIE Pearl2079
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Communiqué n° 75R

Event 75 U15B Scratch Race Final 3000m
Results / Résultats

Race distance: 3 km (12 laps)

15th - 19th March 2022

Rank Bib Name Laps DownTeamNation

Elapsed time: 04:07 Average speed: Speed: 43.724 km/h

AKLKWON David1811

MSCTOOMEY Conor1842

WBPPAINE Carter1883

WCNMURPHY Ben1924

AKLBALLARD Hunter1805

WCNWOOLLETT Zach1936

WBPHENDERSON Jamie1877

CTBAROYO James1828

MSCJOHNSTON Jesse1839

WCNHANNON Joshua19110

WBPROWE Dylan18911

SLDKELLY Lachlan18512

WBPSMITH Nicholas19013

SLDMCIVOR Oskar18614
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Results / Résultats

Event 76 U17G Madison Final 7500m

Communiqué n° 76R15th - 19th March 2022

Rank Bib Name
Sprints

Finish Order PointsLaps Down
1 2 3 4

PAINE Hannah

GRAY Caoilinn

431 3 65 3WAIKATO BOP 2 170

WATTS Kirsty

BAKER Meghan

302 1 103 2CANTERBURY 1 160

SCOTT Zadie

KELLY Caitlin

423 5 22 5SOUTHLAND 4 140

WRIGHT Millie

GRIFFIN Lucy

454 2 1 1OCEANIA 5 40

PERRY Mikayla

DONALD Millie

445 4WELLINGTON 3 -16-1
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Results / Résultats

Event 77 U17B Madison Final 10000m

Communiqué n° 77R15th - 19th March 2022

Rank Bib Name
Sprints

Finish Order PointsLaps Down
1 2 3 4

BONESS Nate

BHIMY Lucas

61 5 45 3AUCKLAND 3 170

THOMSON Frankie

JAMIESON Magnus

12 2 101 1SOUTHLAND 1 140

PENE Wolf

SANDERS Luca

83 3 23 2CANTERBURY 4 100

PARIS Kyle

FOSTER Kane

24 2 5WAIKATO BOP 5 70

EDWARDS Finn

BORRIE Kayne

35 1 6SOUTHLAND BLUE 2 -13-1

RAMSEY Liam

FODEN Alex

56 6 DAY 6 -20-1

WYLLIE Zane

PAWSON Bernard

77 CASTELLI 7 -20-1

JARNELL Stirling

EVA Jack

48 TASC 8 -80-4
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